BB--SS-1WR3-1WR3 SeriesSeries
MODELMODEL SELECTIONSELECTION
BB①0505②0505③ SS⑤--1W1WR3R3⑥
①Product Series ②Input Voltage
③Output Voltage ⑤SIP Package
⑥Rated Power
MICRODC RESERVES THE COPYRIGHT

◆MTTF up to 3.4 million hours
APPLICATIONSAPPLICATIONS
Order code
Input
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current
(MA)
Maximum
capacitive load
(uF)
Efficiency
(%)
B0303S-1WR3 3.3 3.3 303 2200 80
B0305S-1WR3 3.3 5 200 2200 82
B0312S-1WR3 3.3 12 83 1000 83
B0503S-1WR3 5 3.3 303 2200 82
B0505S-1WR3 5 5 200 2200 85
B0507S-1WR3 5 7.2 139 1000 85
B0509S-1WR3 5 9 111 1000 85
B0512S-1WR3 5 12 83 1000 85
B0515S-1WR3 5 15 66 1000 84
B0524S-1WR3 5 24 42 1000 84
B1203S-1WR3 12 3.3 303 2200 82